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DewartLivestock
Auction
Dewart, Pa.

Monday, January26,1987
Report Suppliedby PDA

59.75&61, few Good 56.2059.25, few
Standard 5267.25; Good & Choice
1300-1660 lbs. holsteins 50.7565.75,
few Standard 46.75-49.75, few
Utility 43.5045.75. Two Choice si.
heifers 54.25&58.35, few Good 45.75-
47.75, one 51.75, few Utility &

Standard 39.6045.00. Breaking
Utility and Commercial si. cows
41.75-44, few 46.00, Cutter and
Boning Utility 37.2541.50, few
43.25, Canner and Low Cutter 33.50
37.85, Shells down to 25.00. One
Utility si. bullock 48.00. Few Yield
Grade No. 1,1630-1920lbs. si. bulls
50.5062.85.

Standard46.0060, few Utility 39.50
43.50. Few Good si. heifers 48.5063,
Standard 41.5047.50, Utility 38.00
44.00. Breaking Utility and
Commercial si. cows 41.0045,
Cutter and Boning Utility 37.0042,
Canner & Low Cutter 30.0067.50,
Shells down to 26.00. Few Yield
Grade No. 1,1100-1700 lbs. si. bulls
44.0049, few No. 2, 900-1400 lbs.
39.00-43.00. Feeder Cattle: Few
Medium & LargeFrame No. 1,360
550 lbs. steers 58.00-66. Medium &

Large Frame No. 1, 325600 lbs.
heifers 46.0068. Medium & Large
Frame No. 1, 360600 lbs. bulls
54.0064.00.

CATTLE 113..PDA...G00d
slaughter steers 52.00-55.00, couple
57.75, few Good holsteins 54.00
55.50. Few Choice slaughterheifers
56.75-60.00. Breaking Utility and.
Commercial slaughter cows 38.50
41, couple 43.50, Cutter and Boning
Utility 36.75-40, Canner and Low
Cutter 34.00-36.50. Few Yield
Grade No. 1, 1100-1860 lbs.
slaughter bulls 43.00-47.75. Feeder
Cattle: Few Medium Frame No. 1,
400-150 lbs. steers56.00-66.00.

CALVES 219...Few Choice
vealers 89.00-100, few Good 65.00
85, few Standard and Good 110-130
lbs. 62.00-65, 70-105 lbs. 52.0060,
few Utility 6060 lbs. 40.0050.00.
Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls 90-125
lbs. 70.00-102, few to 108.00, Small
Frame 90-95 lbs. 55.0065; few
Holstein Heifers 90-120 lbs. 65.00
78.00.

CALVES 171...Vealers unevenly
steay. Few Choice 92.0069, few
Good 80.00-89, Standard and Good
90-120 lbs. 48.0066, 8090 lbs. 45.00
50, Utility 5065 lbs. 35.0047. Farm
Calves: Holstein Bulls 90-130 lbs.
64.00-110, mostly 80.00-103, 8060
lbs. 56.0061; Holstein Heifers 100
125 lbs. 57.00-78; Few Beef cross
bulls & heifers 95-110 lbs. 59.00
65.00.

CALVES 201...Few Choice
vealers 86.0094, few Good 72.0085,
Standard and Good 90120 lbs.
46.0060, 6085 lbs. 42.0048, few
Utility 5080 lbs. 31.0039.00. Farm
Calves: Holstein bulls 90120 lbs.
70.00135.00.

HOGS 75...US No. 1-2 210-250 lbs.
barrows and gilts41.75-48.75, few 1-
3 210-250 lbs. 46.50-47.25. US No. 1-3
400-550 lbs. sows 45.00-46.50. One
Boar 36.50.

HOGS 117...US No. 1-2 215-220
lbs. barrows and gilts 51.00,1-3 215-
245 lbs. 50-50.35, 2-3 230-255 lbs.
49.85-50.25, few 1-3 145-190 lbs. 41-
47.75. Few US No. 1-3 300-450 lbs.
44.50-17.50, few 515-530 lbs. 43.25-44,
few 23 300-155 lbs. 39-12.50. Two
Boars 40&43.50.

HOGS 35... US No. 2-3 205-250 lbs.
barrows and gilts 47.60-48.70. Few
US No. 1-3 300-660 lbs. sows 40.00-
44.50. Few Boars 38.00-38.25.

FEEDER PIGS 53...US 1-3 3050
lbs. feeder pigs 30.00-42.00, lot 65
lbs. 45.00—a1l per head.

FEEDER PIGS 10...L0t US No.
1-3 40 lbs. feeder pigs 33.00 all
per head.

SHEEP 46...L0t High Choice 104
lbs. wool slaughter lambs 86.00,
Choice 90-106 lbs. 78.00-80; lot Good

SHEEP 0...No market test.
GOATS 0...No markettest.

FEEDER PIGS 5...N0 market
test.

SHEEP 1... One Slaughter ewe
24.00.Lebanon Valley

Livestock Auction
Fredericksburg, Pa.

Tuesday, January 27,1987
Report Suppliedby PDA

GOATS 0...N0 markettest.

Eighty-Four Livestock
Auction

Eighty-Four, Pa.
Monday, January26,1987
Report Suppliedby PDA

How did you get
your hogs to market
so fast?

CATTLE 195...PDA...Compared
with last Tuesday’s market:
Slaughter cows mostly steadyto $1
higher. Couple Choice steers CATTLE 411... PDA...Few Good

slaughter steers 53.00-55.00,

KING'S AUCTION
KIRKWOOD

Hay, Straw and
GrainAuction

EVERY TUESDAY
12:00

Located Rt 472 5 milat touth
of Quarryvitleor 6 mlltt north of
Oxford at Shaub’t Auction
Houm

Lloyd H KrakJtr,
Auctioneer

AU-C00513L
No out of state checks

ALL TRUCKERS AND
FARMERS WELCOME

“ATTENTIONIZ
Dairy Buyout Farmers
* Get the mostfor your herd
* Go direct-FarmtoPacker
* Any size herd - all weights and

grades of cows
* Trucking provided
* Paperwork handled quickly

and efficiently

TAYLOR
PACKING CO., INC

P.O. Box 188
Wyalusing, PA 18853

717-746-1309

—Siitvu

R.D.3
Ephrata, PA 17522

(717)354-4616
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Livestock market and auction news
54 lbs. feeder lambs 74.00.
Slaughterewes 20.0026.50.

GOATS 0...N0market test.

Westminster
Livestock Auction

Hagerstown, Md.
Tuesday, Jan. 27,1987

Report supplied by auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: Receipts

light due to snow and cold. Cows
High Yield 43.00-45.00, 1 to 50.00;
Utility 38.00-43.00; Canners 36.00-
39.00; Shelly 35.00-Down. Bulls
HighYieldto 52.00; Good Holsteins
45.00-48.25. Fed Steers Good 51.00-
55.25. Fed Heifers Choice 1,100-
1,200 lbs. 55.00-58.00; Good 52.00-
55.00. Veal Calves |2 Higher;
Killers 80-100 lb. 48.00-53.00;
Weak/Rough 42.00-Down. Farm
Calves Holstein Bulls Good
Demand; 100-120 lbs. 90.00-106.00;
90-95 lbs. 60.00-102.00. Holstein
Heifers 106-120 lbs. 53.0040.00.
Butcher Hogs Light Run. US #1&21
Lot 206 Lbs. 48.60. Sows None.
Boars 300400 lbs. 34.50-35.25.

STOCK CATTLE: Few Offered.
Steers Few 400 lbs. 59.0040.00;
Several 800-1050 lbs. 46.0044.00.
Heifers 400400 lbs. 40.0046.50.
Bulls 1895 lbs. at 44.00. Lambs 75-
95 lbs. 72.00-74.00; 100 lb. buck
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KEYSTONE MILLS
i/dcuttu/u—SUttce fS94-

'Trademark Ralston Purina Company
Allothers are registered trademarks ofPurina Mills, Inc c Purina Mills, Inc 1907

64.00. Sheep 23.00-24.50. Goats 62
Head Medium toLarge 40.00-51.00;
Medium 30.0040.00; Kids 30.00-
Down. Pigs and Shoats light Run.
By The Head 20-35 lbs. 24.00-29.00;
40-50 lbs. 30.00-39.00. By The Lb
Few 160-190 lbs. 40.0043.00; Stock
Boars 200 lbs. 38.00.

Westminster Livestock
Small Animals, Eggs, Produce

Tuesday, Jan. 20,1987
AllPrices Per Head

Crates Sold 126.
DUCKS: 5.00-7.50.
GEESE: 5.006.50.
GUINEA PIGS: 3.25; Hamster

2.00.
CHICKENS: Large 2.00-3.75;

Med. .85-1.25.
RABBITS: Urge 3.00-7.50;

Fryers 2.50-5.00; Bunnies 1.00-2.25;
Angora 3.00-6.50.

Eggs 286 dz. All Prices Per
Dozen.

Jumbo Brown .98-1.11; Extra
Large Brown .76-.91; Large Brown
.85-.90; Medium Brown .61-.66.

Large White .72-.86.
PRODUCE

Apples: % Bu. 2.25-3.50.
Cider: Gal. 1.20-1.40; % Gal. .75-

1.10.

I started ’em
faster with Purina’s
starter program.

Purina’s new starters are all formulated to fit the way you operate -

your facilities and the age you wean your pigs. And hog producers
everywhere are seeinga difference.

What are they seeing? With Purina's High Octane® Baby Pig Chow,®
they’re seeing pigs start on dry feed sooner and gain faster. And with
new High Octane Hi-Milk Pig Pellets, postweaning weight loss is virtually
eliminated. Plus, baby pigs maintain that healthy bloom that always
means better-doing pigs.

And when they switch to a Purina® starter at 28 days of age, they're
seeing they can maintain the leading edge that assures fewer days to
market. They finish dollars ahead.

Your Purina representative can help you select the starter that's right
for the way you operate. Whether it’s new High Octane Pig Starter 28-
56, new Pig Starter 4-4-4 or new Pig Startena® , he'll help you get the
best valuefor your operation. See him today.

Feeds that fit the way you operate.

1975Route 336
Romulus, NY 14541

(315)549-2578

hooh

m

m
m
i
m

i j^j^i


